Annexure 5

Name of the Corporate Debtor Frontier Lifeline Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 04-09-2019 List of Stakeholders as on October 01, 2021
List of Operational Creditors (Govrnment Dues)

SNo Details of claimant Details of Claim received Details of claim admitted Amountof [ Amount of Amountof | Amountof | Remarks, if any
contingent | any mutual [claim rejected| claim under
claim dues, that verification
may be set
off
Department [Government [ldentification No| ~ Date of Amount Amount of Nature of Amount | Whether lien [% share in
Receipt claimed claim admitted claim covered by or total
lien or attachment |Amount of
attachment | removed? [claims
pending (Yes/No) |admitted
disposal

1 Employees Statutory Form C 04-10-2019 4,29,69,085 4,29,69,085 | Unsecured Nil NA NIL Nil Nil Nil All dues other
Provident | Authority than interest &

Fund Office, penalty paid

Ambattur, upto August
Chennai 2021. Interest

& penalty

aggregating to
Rs.1,19,28,513/

not paid since

covered by

eligible waivers
/ concession as
per NCLT Order

dated 08-01-

2000,
TOTAL 4,29,69,085 4,29,69,085 0 0




